SPECIFICATION SHEET : FHS2-UNV-56S
Description : Emergency LED Driver For Back-up Lighting
This Is An Original Product From Fulham Co., Inc
ELECTRICAL DATA
Emergency LED Driver
HOTSPOT LED
This driver will operate constant current LED arrays with a working voltage between 11-56VDC
and not exceeding 20W.
2014-1057-1 REV
Fulham extends a limited warranty only to the original purchaser or to the first user for a period of from the date of manufacture when properly installed5 years
and operated under normal conditions of use.  For complete terms and conditions, please reference the Fulham Product Catalog (www.fulham.com).
Due to a program of continuous improvement, Fulham reserves the right to make modifications or variations in design or construction to the
equipment described. © Fulham Company Limited, All Rights Reserved.
P
re
li
m
in
a
r
y
MECHANICAL DATA WIRING DIAGRAMS
WIRE
LENGTH - INCHES 13±.5” 13±.5” 21±.5” 15±.5” 24 ±1”
BLACK WHITE RED BLK/WHT BATTERY LEAD
Part Number Descrip�on Part Number Descrip�on
FHS-HARNESS-100 100 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-150 150 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-200 200 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-250 250 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-300 300 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-350 350 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-400 400 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-450 450 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-500 500 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-550 550 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-600 600 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-650 650 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-700 700 mA LED Harness
Accessory Harness (Need separately purchase)
WIRING DIAGRAM (TYP)
RIGHT VIEW
TEST